AdvancedTCA: Products and Services
SYSTEM PLATFORMS
BACKPLANES
CABINETS
COMPONENTS
ACCESSORIES
SIMULATION SERVICES
Elma Electronic        www.elma.com   •

de
r
AdvancedTCA Product Ordering Information
7
System Platforms Integrated System Backplanes Components & Accessories Cabinets
* Contact factory for other configurations or custom solutions. *
 System Platforms
 Type   Size  Description      Part Number
 DC   2U  Dual 48VDC input, 2 slot mesh backplane   11A02GJB28Y4HMXX
 AC rear IO  2U  250 watt AC input, 2 slot mesh backplane   11A02GJB28Y4HC2X
 AC no rear IO  2U  500 watt AC input, 2 slot mesh backplane    11A02GJB28N4HC5X
 DC   4U  Dual 170 CFM Fans, Dual 48VDC, 5 slot mesh backplane  11A05GJX48Y4HMXX
 DC   5U  Redundant cooled, 5 slot mesh backplane   11A05GJB58Y3HCBX
 AC   5U  Redundant cooled, 1200 watt AC input, 5 slot mesh backplane 11A05HJB58Y4HGBX
 Dual AC   5U  Redundant cooled, dual 1200 watt AC, 5 slot mesh backplane  11A05GJB58Y4HPGX
 Carrier Grade   13U  Fully pluggable& redundant, 14 slot dual star backplane   11A14FGXD8Y4VMXX
 ETSI   13U  23" wide, 16-slot mesh backplane, pluggable   11A16FHXD9Y4VMXX
 Integrated System
 Type   Size  Description      Part Number